



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.266 OF 2025

[M/s. KJV Alloy Conductors Private ..vs.. Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr R. M. Sharma, Advocate for Petitioner.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATE : 16th JANUARY, 2025.

1. Petitioner seeks permission to change Annexure – IV.
Permission granted. List in next week.

JUDGE

TAMBE